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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1910 1911.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

LAND
FOR

SETTLEMENTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1911,
compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1910.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

WELLINGTON
-HUTT

RAILWAY
AND

ROAD
IMPROVEMENT

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL

YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1911,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1910.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

RAILWAYS
IMPROVEMENTS

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1911,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1910.

Land
for

Settlements
Account: —123

Land
for
Settlements

Expenses

1124

Workers'
Dwellings
Expenses

..
Total

Expenditure. £

s.
d.

8,286
10
8

666
1

6

8.952
12
2

Issued.
Credits.
INet

Expenditure.
£

r.
d.

£

s.
d.

47
11
8

8,288
1<J
0

35
11
8

630
9
10

83
3

4

8.869
8
10

Advances. £

s.
d.

300
0

0

300
0

0

Total. £

s.
a.

8.538
19
0

030
'J
10

:i,16!l
8
10

Voted. 14,883
0

0

500
0

0

15,383
0

0

Amount Unissued. £

b.
a.

6.344
1

0

6.344
1

0

]Issued
in Excess. k

s.
d.

130
9
10

130
9
10

!l,16!l
8
10
I

15,383
0

0

6.344
1

0

130
9
10

>

Expenditure.

Issued.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.Issued.
Advances.
Total.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued

in-Excess.

Wellington-Hutt
Railway

and
Road
Improve-

ment
Account: —i.

s.
d.

Hutt
Railway
and

Road
Improvement

.....35,026
10
3

£

s.
d.'

£

b.

el.

30
9

8

34,996
1

0

£

-.
id.

£

s.
d.
I

84,99ti
1

0

35,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

3
19
0

£

s.
d.

125

Total......35.026
10
8

35.026
10
3

30
9

3

34,996
1

0

30
9

8

34,996
1

34,996
1

i)

34.
996
1

0

35,000
0

0

35,000
0

0

3
19
0

3
19
0 . —Expenditure.

I
s>1

BD.

Voted.

A
MniTKTAMOUNTAmount Unissued.

Issued IN

'

Issued IN Excess.
i

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

u
nissued.
Excess.

Railways
Impbovements
Account: —L26

Railway
Improvements

..j62,908
3

G

£

s.
d.

t

s.
d.

f

g.
d.

'2,562
8

0

60.345
15
6
I

2.562
8

0

60.345
15
6

£

s.
d.

60,345
15
6

CO.
345
15
6

£

s.
d.

100,500
0

0

100,500
0

0

£

s.
a.

40,154
4

6

40,154
4

6

£

s.
d.

Total

62,908
3

6

2.562
8

0

60.345
15
6

40,154
4

6
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