PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1910-1911.

				ISSUED.				AMOUNT	NI CHIERI
		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	Voted.	UNISSUED.	Excess.
<u>√</u>		ક	£ 8. d.	£ 8. d.	es. d	£ 8. d.	£ s. d.	£ 8	.;s
123 Land for Settlements Expenses124 Workers' Dwellings Expenses	::	8,286 10 8 666 1 6	47 11 8 35 11 8	8.238 19 0 630 9 10	0 0	8,538 19 0 630 9 10	14,883 0 0 500 0 0	6.344 1 0	130 9 10
Total	:	8,952 12 2	83 3 4	8.869 8 10	300 0 0	9,169 8 10 15,383 0 0	15,383 0 0	6.344 1 0	130 9 10

NGTON-HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL	compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1910.
SAILWAY AND	Amount voted
WELLI	YEAR ended 31st March, 1911, compared with the
the N	
showing	
STATEMENT	

UNISSUED. 8. d. £ 8. d. 9. 0 3 19 0					ISSUED.			;	Амопит	ISSUED IN
Wellington-Hutt Railway and Road Improvement £ s. d. § d. 9 d.			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	Excres.
35,026 10 3 30 9 3 34,996 1 0 34,996 1 0 35,000 0 0	10	Wellington-Hutt Railway and Road Improve- ment Account:- Hutt Railway and Road Improvement	£ s. d. 35,026 10 3		, £ s. d. 34.996 1 0		£ s d. 34,996 1 0	£ s. d. 35,000 0 0	£ s. d. 3 19 0	. 3. . 3
		Total	35,026 10 3	30 9 3	34,996 1 0	:	34.996 1 0	35,000 0 0	3 19 0	:

from the RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1911, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1910. STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES

.at				Issued.			Vorm	AMOUNT	ISSUED
OA		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.		Unissued.	Excess.
RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS ACCOUNT:-	:	£ s. d. 62,908 3 6	£ s. d. 2,562 8 0	t s. d. 60.345 15 6	£ s. d. :	£ s. d. 60,345 15 6	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 40,154 4 6	કં સ
Total	:	62,908 3 6	2.562 8 0	60,345 15 6	;	60,345 15 6	100,500 0 0	40,154 4 6] :